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New Year's Meet Challenge 2025 - 1/4/2025

Results
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.02Wilson-03

1) Vecchio, Olivia G SR 2) Dougherty, Emma D SR

3) Quick, Evelyn J JR 4) Roberts, Madalee E SR

26.83 29.43 24.97 23.79

A2 1:46.36PHS-MA

1) Kish, Baylee FR 2) McPeek, Kelsey M JR

3) Hahn, Milla G JR 4) LaBaugh, Sydney N SO

27.24 28.88 26.49 23.75

A3 1:49.68State College-MA

1) Siekman, Gabby 10 2) Watschke, Madison L 12

3) Barshinger, Sawyer 10 4) Horgas, Anne 10

28.73 29.57 26.54 24.84

A4 1:51.76North Allegheny-AM

1) Hinkson, Dani N 11 2) Tieppo, Tori E 11

3) Ogden, Eva 11 4) Bacu, Claire P 11

29.03 31.14 26.97 24.62

A5 1:52.29H2ornets-MA

1) Krause, Mabry 10 2) Reddy, Druthi A 11

3) Harmon, Sophia D 11 4) Karboski, Veronica M 12

36.18 24.49 26.27 25.35

A6 1:52.41NP Swimming

1) Kim, Ruth 10 2) O'Donnell, Meghan 12

3) Potts, Mikayla 12 4) Pickett, Brigid 09

27.75 31.64 27.45 25.57

A7 1:53.91Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Kesterson, Avery B SO 2) Golden, Luna L SO

3) Davis, Anna R FR 4) Virabyan, Angelika J SO

27.77 32.14 28.21 25.79

A8 1:54.09Cumberland Val-MA

1) Hancock, Caroline R JR 2) Chang, Katie SR

3) Cramer, Aubrey G JR 4) Dwyer, Petra SO

29.74 31.61 28.59 24.15

B--- x1:52.49Wilson-03

1) Ament, Marley K SO 2) Kearney, Wynnleigh B FR

3) Houck, Nevaeh L SR 4) Metzgar, Winter FR

28.32 31.21 27.19 25.77

B--- x1:54.16North Allegheny-AM

1) Li, Angelina 10 2) Sundgren, Shelby R 11

3) Woycheck, Madden 11 4) Weaver, Julianne R 12

29.00 32.69 27.22 25.25

B--- x1:55.78State College-MA

1) Gratz, Emerson 11 2) Shelly, Natalie 10

3) Sung, Inhye 12 4) Reite, Isla 9

30.36 31.97 28.02 25.43

B--- x1:57.27PHS-MA

1) Hahn, Farrah J FR 2) Fleischaker, Mazie FR

3) Zhang, Grace JR 4) Platt, Mackenzie M SR

28.86 34.20 27.96 26.25

B--- x1:57.89NP Swimming

1) McCloskey, Maddie 09 2) Heebner, Anna 12

3) Smithers, Jocelyn 09 4) Cain, Elizabeth 11

30.07 32.11 28.42 27.29

C--- x1:59.63Wilson-03

1) Long, Olivia JR 2) Schlegel, Lexi A FR

3) Schlegel, Aubrey J FR 4) Vecchio, Georgia JR

29.61 34.15 29.28 26.59

B--- x2:01.52H2ornets-MA

1) Marsh, Bella C 11 2) Lyons, Babs 09

3) Reddy, Sriya 09 4) Mazzetti, Liz 10

35.51 31.68 28.04 26.29

B--- x2:01.68Cumberland Val-MA

1) Lorei, Leila SR 2) Laws, Nadine FR

3) Erhard, Holden SO 4) Boughanmi, Taz JR

31.19 34.29 29.30 26.90

C--- x2:02.23NP Swimming

1) Krebs, Kiera 12 2) Clancy, Evangeline 09

3) DiLenge, Naomi 09 4) Cain, Mary Kate 11

31.17 40.71 22.63 27.72

C--- x2:02.30North Allegheny-AM

1) Dudro, Kate 9 2) Zilinski, Eva 9

3) Jani, Grace 10 4) Quinet, Lorelai 10

31.99 32.99 30.96 26.36

C--- x2:03.60State College-MA

1) Lago, Ellie 9 2) Snavely, Reagan 10

3) Jones, Jenna 11 4) Kifer, Helen 10

31.13 41.21 24.41 26.85

C--- x2:04.36PHS-MA

1) Chung, Jordana SO 2) Coombe, Taylor B JR

3) Laudenslager, Jaden FR 4) Jenkins, Mia FR

30.36 34.27 31.55 28.18

D--- x2:08.46North Allegheny-AM

1) Mahon, Shea M 12 2) Laughlin, Leah K 11

3) Reinhart, Alyssa 9 4) Reinhart, Brianna L 12

34.41 34.66 31.62 27.77

B--- x2:10.29Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Fickett, Emma R SR 2) Drabick, Lexi C FR

3) Colman, Emily K FR 4) Barrera Ryan, Akyra G SR

28.82 42.71 29.39 29.37

C--- x2:13.67Cumberland Val-MA

1) Stalin, Isha FR 2) Hoover, Elena M JR

3) McMillin, Bryn L SO 4) Bourassa, Ryleigh J SO

36.07 37.30 32.17 28.13

C--- x2:14.71H2ornets-MA

1) Coffey, Reagan 09 2) Shriver, Kendall 10

3) Brion, Kate 09 4) Shucavage, Ella 09

34.28 39.48 33.30 27.65

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.11NP Swimming

1) Lao, Brendan 12 2) Panachyda, Elias 12

3) O'Donnell, Ryan 12 4) DiMauro, Mason 12

24.19 26.77 24.22 20.93

A2 1:36.55North Allegheny-AM

1) Lesinski, Danny J 11 2) Miller, Gus R 12

3) Shantz, Mason R 11 4) Seiford, Dylan P 11

24.26 27.03 23.05 22.21

A3 1:37.68Cumberland Val-MA

1) Santos, Marco D SO 2) Groh, Bode I SR

3) Pesavento, Will A JR 4) Boland, Wyatt SO

26.16 26.36 24.09 21.07

A4 1:37.82PHS-MA

1) Krizel, Gabe P SR 2) Coleman, Ethan J SO

3) Price, Thomas S JR 4) Bell, Doug SR

25.07 27.57 23.17 22.01
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Results

(Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 1:38.55State College-MA

1) Garlicki, Leo 11 2) Flickinger, Garrett R 12

3) Koehle, Evan 9 4) Huggins, Sam L 12

25.61 27.90 24.05 20.99

A6 1:39.25H2ornets-MA

1) King, Brady 12 2) Mosel, Carson 10

3) Smith, Carter 10 4) Vlaeminck, Julian P 12

24.50 28.39 24.32 22.04

A7 1:42.30Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Tinsley, Caleb M JR 2) Smith, Cullen M SO

3) Brace, Colton SO 4) Chetlen, Noah R JR

26.04 28.24 24.59 23.43

A8 1:43.02Wilson-03

1) Eberly, Ezekiel SR 2) Rest, Justin P SR

3) Dimariano, Greyson J FR 4) Deck, Ian SR

25.07 29.62 25.65 22.68

B--- x1:44.62H2ornets-MA

1) King, Bryce 11 2) Lovett, Graham 10

3) Lyons, Joe R 11 4) Peters, Nate 11

26.60 29.49 25.05 23.48

B--- x1:45.97Cumberland Val-MA

1) Derr, Greyden T SR 2) Lorei, Cameron L SO

3) Schweikert, Alex SR 4) Staykov, Dylan A SO

28.61 29.31 25.24 22.81

B--- x1:46.62North Allegheny-AM

1) Thyen, Dillon 11 2) Chu, Emmanuel J 11

3) Hsu, Odin 11 4) Xing, Talon Z 11

30.34 29.03 24.87 22.38

B--- x1:47.00PHS-MA

1) Conway, Quinn D SO 2) Chung, Colton S SR

3) Friday, Eric D SR 4) Chu, James FR

26.63 31.56 24.30 24.51

B--- x1:47.05NP Swimming

1) Rawa, Benjamin 12 2) Jang, Nathan 10

3) O'Donnell, Matthew 10 4) Jeon, Luke

27.87 29.71 24.83 24.64

C--- x1:47.17North Allegheny-AM

1) Crane, Ryan 10 2) Morgan, Tabari 9

3) Lindblad, Matthew 10 4) Hilbert, Nate A 9

27.79 29.43 26.84 23.11

B--- x1:47.70Wilson-03

1) Nigrini, Austin SO 2) Foight, Jake SR

3) DiMariano, Chase D SO 4) Foight, Matt SR

27.49 30.58 26.26 23.37

C--- x1:48.14NP Swimming

1) Shui, Alex 09 2) Faikish, Brendan 09

3) Hendricks, AJ 10 4) Walsh, James 10

26.70 30.65 25.98 24.81

C--- x1:48.39H2ornets-MA

1) Smith, Brennan 10 2) Opritsa, Samuel 09

3) Gamler, Parker A 11 4) Duerholz, Jack 10

28.01 30.71 24.92 24.75

D--- x1:49.47H2ornets-MA

1) Hartman, Ridley W 11 2) LaRussa, Evan SO

3) Sirignano, Matthew 10 4) Hazlett, Brady M 11

28.57 30.69 26.11 24.10

B--- x1:50.32State College-MA

1) Goza, Grayson 9 2) Hillsley, Ryan 11

3) Sulman, Erik 10 4) Wagner, Evan 10

29.27 28.59 26.96 25.50

C--- x1:50.94Wilson-03

1) Burnish, Skyler SR 2) Strieb, Tyler SO

3) Hartman, Christian SO 4) Arthur, Zack M SO

28.64 32.38 25.86 24.06

C--- x1:53.00PHS-MA

1) Willard, Brady SO 2) Stout, Brandon SO

3) Stahley, Luke SO 4) Cowley, Roman SO

29.51 30.81 26.60 26.08

C--- x1:53.47Cumberland Val-MA

1) Klemunes, Jack A SO 2) Satheesh, Jaden SR

3) Sun, Alex SO 4) Turk-Geller, Brady JR

28.88 30.80 28.41 25.38

B--- x1:56.48Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Kim, David E SO 2) Cass, Mason D FR

3) Soltanov, Yaric A SO 4) Endlich, Lincoln FR

27.06 35.75 25.77 27.90

D--- x2:00.67Wilson-03

1) Gomm, Breckin JR 2) Metzgar, Darren SR

3) Boland, Luke SR 4) Baker, Nathan SO

34.07 31.48 29.90 25.22

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cumberland Val-MA JR1 1:54.31Boone, Mary E

26.15 29.01 29.49 29.66

NP Swimming 122 1:54.70Faikish, Maddie

27.26 29.21 29.14 29.09

Wilson-03 SR3 1:56.08Vecchio, Olivia G

26.49 29.21 30.16 30.22

H2ornets-MA 094 1:56.24Silva, Keilani

26.62 29.37 30.37 29.88

Wilson-03 SO5 2:00.03Bausher, Lauren E

27.62 30.47 31.12 30.82

Wilson-03 SO6 2:00.10Woods, Sydney M

27.77 29.91 30.85 31.57

Wilson-03 SO7 2:00.72Bausher, Kendall A

27.97 30.58 31.55 30.62

Cumberland Val-MA SO8 2:00.95Erhard, Holden

28.60 30.80 30.94 30.61

North Allegheny-AM 119 2:02.28Dietz, Emma C

28.20 30.21 31.35 32.52

PHS-MA FR10 2:02.62Schultz, Kenzi

29.04 30.75 31.51 31.32

NP Swimming 0911 2:02.92Yum, Leah

29.45 30.94 31.57 30.96

Cumberland Val-MA JR12 2:03.03Hancock, Caroline R

28.37 30.72 31.75 32.19

Cumberland Val-MA JR13 2:03.08Cramer, Aubrey G

28.61 30.82 31.82 31.83

North Allegheny-AM 914 2:03.50Masztak, Evey A

28.50 30.99 31.97 32.04

Hershey Trojans-MA FR15 2:03.80Davis, Anna R

28.99 31.33 31.77 31.71

H2ornets-MA 1216 2:04.27Cheplick, Natalie

28.48 31.38 32.13 32.28
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(Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hershey Trojans-MA SO17 2:04.47Virabyan, Angelika J

28.32 31.58 32.15 32.42

H2ornets-MA 1018 2:04.84Krause, Mabry

28.14 30.93 32.95 32.82

State College-MA 1219 2:05.01Watschke, Katelyn M

28.24 31.12 32.32 33.33

State College-MA 1020 2:05.04Lindsley, Emily

28.38 31.28 32.70 32.68

NP Swimming 1221 2:05.17Welsh, Zoe

28.38 32.10 32.48 32.21

State College-MA 922 2:05.23Fuller, Claire

28.52 31.52 32.97 32.22

H2ornets-MA 1123 2:05.68Antunes, Gabriella M

28.63 31.41 32.79 32.85

NP Swimming 1224 2:06.80McMenamin, Emily E

29.05 31.80 33.11 32.84

North Allegheny-AM 1025 2:07.93Yeakel, Kieran

29.87 32.53 32.83 32.70

PHS-MA JR26 2:09.66Rafeld, Ella J

29.30 32.80 33.94 33.62

North Allegheny-AM 1127 2:10.46George, Maddie O

29.00 32.40 34.39 34.67

Cumberland Val-MA FR28 2:11.96Laws, Nadine

30.31 33.38 34.36 33.91

PHS-MA JR29 2:12.13McKenzie, Kaley D

29.91 32.93 34.34 34.95

PHS-MA JR30 2:14.10Kareha, Savannah L

31.40 33.38 34.57 34.75

Hershey Trojans-MA FR31 2:20.74Holt, Nora G

32.08 35.29 36.72 36.65

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

State College-MA 121 1:39.96Huggins, Sam L

23.25 25.27 25.51 25.93

H2ornets-MA 122 1:44.90King, Brady

24.85 26.83 26.95 26.27

NP Swimming 123 1:45.51Vandermolen, Macek

24.77 27.47 26.67 26.60

State College-MA 114 1:46.51Garlicki, Leo

24.73 27.09 27.54 27.15

PHS-MA SR5 1:46.52Teran, Pedro F

24.62 26.81 27.40 27.69

Cumberland Val-MA JR6 1:46.58Hearn, Mitch A

24.56 26.76 27.66 27.60

North Allegheny-AM 127 1:47.74Klein, Nicholas S

25.03 27.47 28.00 27.24

Hershey Trojans-MA JR8 1:47.91Fastrich, Austin R

24.60 27.20 28.12 27.99

PHS-MA SO9 1:49.12Piccini, Jacob W

24.96 27.73 28.38 28.05

Wilson-03 SR10 1:50.46Williams, Jackson

24.47 27.73 29.14 29.12

Wilson-03 SR11 1:51.13Deck, Ian

25.37 28.47 28.85 28.44

Wilson-03 FR12 1:51.94Dimariano, Greyson J

25.24 28.62 29.55 28.53

H2ornets-MA 1113 1:51.95Lovett, Reid X

25.14 28.46 29.40 28.95

H2ornets-MA 1114 1:51.97Reichart, Will J

25.42 28.30 29.64 28.61

North Allegheny-AM 1015 1:53.58Yatchenko, Brendan

25.85 29.03 29.00 29.70

NP Swimming 1116 1:54.46Engel, Bryce

26.52 28.94 29.55 29.45

North Allegheny-AM 1017 1:54.62Ross, Jackson

25.50 28.37 30.17 30.58

Cumberland Val-MA FR18 1:55.58Turk-Geller, Jonah

26.68 29.43 29.81 29.66

NP Swimming 1219 1:56.16Wauls, Adam

26.91 29.21 30.08 29.96

H2ornets-MA 1120 1:56.44Kenny, Aaron J

26.76 29.12 30.62 29.94

Wilson-03 SO21 1:56.64Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary L

26.72 29.46 31.01 29.45

Wilson-03 FR22 1:56.84Houck, Robert P

26.05 29.55 31.25 29.99

PHS-MA SO23 1:57.90Solomon, Liam

27.63 29.98 30.42 29.87

North Allegheny-AM 924 1:59.68Thirkell, Max

27.95 30.56 30.82 30.35

PHS-MA SO25 1:59.72Willard, Brady

27.97 30.71 30.94 30.10

NP Swimming 1026 2:00.89Richmond, Jacob

27.61 30.77 31.66 30.85

Cumberland Val-MA SO27 2:01.19Klemunes, Jack A

27.85 30.80 31.71 30.83

Hershey Trojans-MA FR28 2:02.49Ardire, George C

28.07 31.24 31.51 31.67

Cumberland Val-MA FR29 2:04.21Talasila, Sathvik

28.34 31.58 1:04.29

State College-MA 930 2:11.40Huggins, Adam

28.49 33.62 35.84 33.45

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

State College-MA 121 2:06.98Watschke, Madison L

29.33 31.71 35.67 30.27

Wilson-03 SR2 2:12.36Stambaugh, Lexi M

28.10 33.61 39.28 31.37

PHS-MA JR3 2:12.66McPeek, Kelsey M

29.69 35.93 37.62 29.42

Hershey Trojans-MA SO4 2:12.82Kesterson, Avery B

30.46 33.03 38.43 30.90

State College-MA 105 2:13.52Siekman, Gabby

29.92 32.88 40.05 30.67

Hershey Trojans-MA SO6 2:14.45Golden, Luna L

29.64 34.49 40.78 29.54

North Allegheny-AM 117 2:14.79Tieppo, Tori E

29.57 34.75 38.83 31.64

State College-MA 108 2:17.02Barshinger, Sawyer

29.62 34.66 41.99 30.75
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(Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NP Swimming 129 2:18.09Potts, Mikayla

28.56 34.97 43.28 31.28

PHS-MA FR10 2:18.57Kish, Baylee

29.55 34.97 41.11 32.94

NP Swimming 1211 2:18.89Heebner, Anna

30.62 34.75 40.56 32.96

NP Swimming 0912 2:20.26Pickett, Brigid

30.32 38.18 39.73 32.03

H2ornets-MA 1113 2:21.11Harmon, Sophia D

28.23 36.74 43.15 32.99

Hershey Trojans-MA SR14 2:21.63Fickett, Emma R

31.02 34.59 43.34 32.68

Cumberland Val-MA SR15 2:22.15Broadbent, Laney M

30.14 37.98 41.90 32.13

PHS-MA FR16 2:22.19Fleischaker, Mazie

30.33 34.93 42.36 34.57

Hershey Trojans-MA FR17 2:23.93Colman, Emily K

32.28 35.45 42.68 33.52

State College-MA 1218 2:24.69Locke, Anya C

30.70 37.09 43.20 33.70

Wilson-03 FR19 2:24.95Himmelberger, Annalyse

30.39 36.98 44.18 33.40

Wilson-03 JR20 2:25.18Vecchio, Georgia

29.57 38.06 42.83 34.72

Hershey Trojans-MA JR21 2:25.44Sheldon, Jane A

32.48 37.94 41.55 33.47

NP Swimming 1022 2:25.88Panachyda, Kat

31.30 38.23 43.18 33.17

Wilson-03 FR23 2:27.16Kearney, Wynnleigh B

30.83 40.20 40.50 35.63

H2ornets-MA 1124 2:30.84Reddy, Druthi A

32.15 38.01 44.17 36.51

North Allegheny-AM 925 2:31.45Reinhart, Alyssa

32.67 39.31 45.07 34.40

PHS-MA SO26 2:31.91Khais, Anna

32.65 39.45 46.14 33.67

H2ornets-MA 1127 2:32.85Marsh, Bella C

32.20 38.40 48.38 33.87

North Allegheny-AM 928 2:33.48Swartz, Ashley

32.40 40.83 45.15 35.10

H2ornets-MA 0929 2:44.44Brion, Kate

36.04 40.20 51.74 36.46

Cumberland Val-MA FR30 2:48.03Stalin, Isha

39.13 39.66 52.58 36.66

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hershey Trojans-MA JR1 1:54.55Tran, Gavin H

25.07 29.46 31.56 28.46

Wilson-03 JR2 1:58.18Eisenhofer, Keagan

24.95 30.44 33.31 29.48

NP Swimming 123 2:00.34Shaw, Nevin

26.72 31.12 34.50 28.00

North Allegheny-AM 114 2:01.30Chu, Emmanuel J

26.31 31.01 35.22 28.76

Cumberland Val-MA SO5 2:01.38Santos, Marco D

26.54 30.05 36.01 28.78

NP Swimming 126 2:01.45O'Donnell, Ryan

25.83 30.54 36.50 28.58

Hershey Trojans-MA SO7 2:02.16Smith, Cullen M

26.49 32.96 33.61 29.10

PHS-MA SO8 2:02.64Coleman, Ethan J

26.54 31.10 35.16 29.84

North Allegheny-AM 109 2:04.93Harbaugh, Alex

27.62 31.41 36.63 29.27

H2ornets-MA 1110 2:05.13Herman, Roman

26.06 30.89 38.29 29.89

State College-MA 1211 2:05.46Flickinger, Garrett R

27.96 32.15 35.58 29.77

PHS-MA SR12 2:06.06Krizel, Gabe P

27.76 30.18 39.11 29.01

State College-MA 1013 2:06.20Flickinger, Luke

26.58 31.33 39.26 29.03

H2ornets-MA 1214 2:07.26Vlaeminck, Julian P

26.91 32.96 38.84 28.55

NP Swimming 1215 2:07.52Panachyda, Elias

27.17 34.14 34.47 31.74

North Allegheny-AM 11*16 2:07.71Xing, Talon Z

27.47 33.23 37.05 29.96

H2ornets-MA 10*16 2:07.71Mosel, Carson

28.26 32.74 36.94 29.77

North Allegheny-AM 918 2:07.91Morgan, Tabari

27.79 31.74 38.83 29.55

Cumberland Val-MA SO19 2:10.08Lee, Junhee

27.37 33.43 38.37 30.91

NP Swimming 0920 2:10.64Lao, Aidan

27.58 34.19 39.60 29.27

H2ornets-MA 1121 2:11.92Gamler, Parker A

27.96 32.89 37.43 33.64

Wilson-03 SR22 2:12.33Rest, Justin P

28.22 34.45 38.32 31.34

Wilson-03 SO23 2:15.39Hartman, Christian

28.00 33.29 42.54 31.56

Wilson-03 SO24 2:16.36Nigrini, Austin

28.26 33.89 42.19 32.02

PHS-MA FR25 2:18.43Chu, James

30.10 35.88 42.58 29.87

Cumberland Val-MA SR26 2:18.65Satheesh, Jaden

29.49 38.02 38.84 32.30

PHS-MA FR27 2:24.98Sullivan, Wyatt

28.93 38.70 44.77 32.58

PHS-MA28 2:26.51Wilson, Callen

32.50 36.22 44.14 33.65

Cumberland Val-MA SO29 2:27.31Sun, Alex

32.05 36.12 45.13 34.01

Hershey Trojans-MA FR--- DQCass, Mason D

34.62 39.93 46.20 35.09

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson-03 SR1 23.90Roberts, Madalee E

Cumberland Val-MA SO2 24.91Dwyer, Petra

NP Swimming 103 25.34Kim, Ruth
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(Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson-03 SO4 25.43Shiery, Addisyn R

Wilson-03 SO5 25.47Ament, Marley K

State College-MA 106 25.51Horgas, Anne

H2ornets-MA 127 25.55Karboski, Veronica M

North Allegheny-AM 128 25.60Weaver, Julianne R

Wilson-03 SR9 25.65Strieb, Sydney G

North Allegheny-AM 1110 25.70Woycheck, Madden

State College-MA 911 25.99Reite, Isla

NP Swimming 0912 26.17McCloskey, Maddie

PHS-MA JR13 26.33Zhang, Grace

PHS-MA SO14 26.45Davis, Kendall

PHS-MA SR15 26.47Zaffiro, Julianne E

Cumberland Val-MA JR16 26.48Cramer, Aubrey G

PHS-MA SR17 26.61Platt, Mackenzie M

Wilson-03 FR18 26.64Metzgar, Winter

North Allegheny-AM 9*19 27.03Dudro, Kate

North Allegheny-AM 11*19 27.03Laughlin, Leah K

State College-MA 1021 27.07Kifer, Helen

NP Swimming 1122 27.10Forte, Kailey

Wilson-03 JR23 27.34Rest, Abby

Wilson-03 JR24 27.36Hettinger, Isabella

State College-MA 1025 27.39Shelly, Natalie

State College-MA 926 27.45Lago, Ellie

PHS-MA SO27 27.58Chung, Jordana

NP Swimming 1228 27.62Krebs, Kiera

NP Swimming 1129 27.69Mancini, Jordan

State College-MA 930 27.71Hunter, Lydia

NP Swimming 1131 27.76Cain, Elizabeth

Cumberland Val-MA SR32 27.90Lorei, Leila

PHS-MA FR33 28.42Jenkins, Mia

North Allegheny-AM 1234 28.76Mahon, Shea M

State College-MA 935 28.99Donaghy, Cassidy

North Allegheny-AM 1036 29.03Jani, Grace

PHS-MA37 29.46Herrera, Julianna

Hershey Trojans-MA SR38 29.72Barrera Ryan, Akyra G

Cumberland Val-MA JR39 29.96Hudson, Lauren G

Cumberland Val-MA SO40 31.05McMillin, Bryn L

Cumberland Val-MA FR41 31.19Butterfield, Nichole E

Cumberland Val-MA FR42 31.73Parsons, Josie H

Cumberland Val-MA FR43 32.00Socks, Ainsley L

Hershey Trojans-MA SR44 32.11Wilhelm, Leah Rose R

Hershey Trojans-MA FR45 32.44Drabick, Lexi C

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cumberland Val-MA SO1 21.09Boland, Wyatt

NP Swimming 122 21.37DiMauro, Mason

Hershey Trojans-MA JR3 21.57Tinsley, Luke A

North Allegheny-AM 124 21.79Regule, Grant J

Cumberland Val-MA SR5 21.92Groh, Bode I

Wilson-03 SR6 21.99Eberly, Ezekiel

PHS-MA SO7 22.33Faenza, Dominic W

Cumberland Val-MA SR8 22.45Socks II, David Michael M

PHS-MA SR9 22.56Bell, Doug

NP Swimming 1010 22.62O'Donnell, Matthew

North Allegheny-AM 1111 22.68Seiford, Dylan P

Hershey Trojans-MA JR12 22.81Oyerly, Gray B

North Allegheny-AM 1113 22.84Hsu, Odin

H2ornets-MA 1114 23.00Lyons, Joe R

PHS-MA SR15 23.10Toth, Michael J

State College-MA 1016 23.22Pell-Gibson, Hudson

PHS-MA SR17 23.44Friday, Eric D

NP Swimming 0918 23.49Shui, Alex

Wilson-03 SR19 23.51Foight, Matt

North Allegheny-AM 920 23.62Hilbert, Nate A

Hershey Trojans-MA JR21 23.78Chetlen, Noah R

H2ornets-MA 1022 23.81Sirignano, Matthew

H2ornets-MA 1223 23.82Wunderler, Reese M

NP Swimming 1224 23.88Rawa, Benjamin

Wilson-03 SR25 24.03Schlegel, Grant D

H2ornets-MA 1026 24.22Smith, Brennan

NP Swimming 09*27 24.44Faikish, Brendan

Wilson-03 SO*27 24.44DiMariano, Chase D

Cumberland Val-MA JR29 24.66Koslowski, Drew J

Wilson-03 SO30 24.71Strieb, Tyler

Wilson-03 SR31 24.83Foight, Jake

Wilson-03 SO32 24.88Arthur, Zack M

H2ornets-MA 1133 24.90Hazlett, Brady M

NP Swimming34 25.07Jeon, Luke

North Allegheny-AM 1035 25.51Crane, Ryan

Cumberland Val-MA FR36 25.63Brenize, Logan

State College-MA 1137 25.66Hillsley, Ryan

PHS-MA SO38 25.76Stout, Brandon

H2ornets-MA 1039 25.77Walker, Evan

Wilson-03 SO40 25.84Baker, Nathan

North Allegheny-AM 1141 26.37Thyen, Dillon

Hershey Trojans-MA FR42 26.73Endlich, Lincoln

Cumberland Val-MA SO43 26.76Gruin, Alex

State College-MA 1044 26.83Wagner, Evan

Cumberland Val-MA JR45 27.77Orban, Chase

PHS-MA SO46 28.02Cowley, Roman

State College-MA 947 28.72Casey, Sebastian

Wilson-03 JR48 29.90Gomm, Breckin

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson-03 JR1 56.09Quick, Evelyn J

26.45 29.64

Cumberland Val-MA JR2 57.76Buckman, Addison Q

27.01 30.75

PHS-MA JR3 59.50Hahn, Milla G

28.10 31.40

Wilson-03 SR4 1:00.18Strieb, Sydney G

28.14 32.04

North Allegheny-AM 115 1:00.87Hinkson, Dani N

29.14 31.73

H2ornets-MA 116 1:01.97Harmon, Sophia D

29.23 32.74

Wilson-03 SR7 1:02.41Houck, Nevaeh L

28.63 33.78

State College-MA 128 1:02.92Sung, Inhye

29.10 33.82

North Allegheny-AM 109 1:03.10Tengowski, Julia

29.47 33.63
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Results

(Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NP Swimming 1210 1:03.29O'Donnell, Meghan

28.99 34.30

NP Swimming 0911 1:03.66DiLenge, Naomi

29.04 34.62

PHS-MA JR*12 1:04.14Coombe, Taylor B

30.53 33.61

NP Swimming 09*12 1:04.14Smithers, Jocelyn

29.55 34.59

NP Swimming 1214 1:04.30Faikish, Maddie

29.61 34.69

State College-MA 1215 1:04.37Watschke, Katelyn M

30.39 33.98

North Allegheny-AM 1116 1:04.67Sundgren, Shelby R

30.32 34.35

PHS-MA FR17 1:04.68Fleischaker, Mazie

30.09 34.59

H2ornets-MA 0918 1:04.90Reddy, Sriya

30.50 34.40

Wilson-03 FR19 1:04.95Schlegel, Aubrey J

30.58 34.37

North Allegheny-AM 920 1:05.19Wenzel, Macey

29.97 35.22

Hershey Trojans-MA SO21 1:05.39Paterno, Sally S

30.12 35.27

State College-MA 1222 1:05.68Kifer, Hannah J

30.89 34.79

Hershey Trojans-MA JR23 1:06.26Sheldon, Jane A

31.63 34.63

Wilson-03 FR24 1:07.10Himmelberger, Annalyse

30.79 36.31

State College-MA 1125 1:08.91Jones, Jenna

32.18 36.73

PHS-MA FR26 1:10.41Laudenslager, Jaden

33.02 37.39

Cumberland Val-MA SO27 1:10.93McMillin, Bryn L

33.30 37.63

H2ornets-MA 0928 1:12.39Shucavage, Ella

34.52 37.87

PHS-MA FR29 1:12.88Jenkins, Mia

34.70 38.18

H2ornets-MA 1030 1:19.14Shriver, Kendall

35.03 44.11

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson-03 JR1 50.27Boyer, Kai W

23.43 26.84

NP Swimming 122 52.20Lao, Brendan

24.68 27.52

North Allegheny-AM 123 52.27Miller, Gus R

24.55 27.72

North Allegheny-AM 114 53.59Totin, Zachary M

25.69 27.90

State College-MA 95 53.61Koehle, Evan

24.88 28.73

H2ornets-MA 106 54.46Smith, Carter

25.31 29.15

North Allegheny-AM 117 54.58Shantz, Mason R

25.16 29.42

PHS-MA SR8 54.94Chung, Colton S

25.90 29.04

North Allegheny-AM 119 55.41Chu, Emmanuel J

H2ornets-MA 1010 55.47Lovett, Graham

26.02 29.45

PHS-MA SR11 55.60Friday, Eric D

26.41 29.19

Cumberland Val-MA JR12 55.61Pesavento, Will A

25.58 30.03

Hershey Trojans-MA SO13 55.92Soltanov, Yaric A

26.23 29.69

Hershey Trojans-MA SO14 56.09Brace, Colton

25.73 30.36

Hershey Trojans-MA JR15 56.53Tinsley, Caleb M

26.51 30.02

Cumberland Val-MA SO16 56.79Staykov, Dylan A

26.37 30.42

Hershey Trojans-MA SO17 57.75Kim, David E

26.62 31.13

NP Swimming 1018 58.13Hendricks, AJ

27.36 30.77

H2ornets-MA 1119 58.65King, Bryce

27.52 31.13

Wilson-03 SO20 59.09DiMariano, Chase D

27.38 31.71

Wilson-03 SO21 59.50Arthur, Zack M

PHS-MA SO22 1:00.38Stahley, Luke

28.34 32.04

PHS-MA FR23 1:01.73Sullivan, Wyatt

28.29 33.44

State College-MA 924 1:03.38Zheng, Hadrian

State College-MA 1025 1:09.18Horning, William

32.94 36.24

H2ornets-MA 0926 1:09.53Opritsa, Samuel

30.91 38.62

Wilson-03 SO--- DQHartman, Christian

28.03 30.69

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.67Wilson-03

1) Dougherty, Emma D SR 2) Shiery, Addisyn R SO

3) Stambaugh, Lexi M SR 4) Vecchio, Olivia G SR

24.37 25.00 25.24 24.06

A2 1:38.97Cumberland Val-MA

1) Buckman, Addison Q JR 2) Dwyer, Petra SO

3) Chang, Katie SR 4) Boone, Mary E JR

25.07 25.31 24.77 23.82

A3 1:41.26North Allegheny-AM

1) Bacu, Claire P 11 2) Woycheck, Madden 11

3) Ogden, Eva 11 4) Weaver, Julianne R 12

25.09 25.12 25.46 25.59
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Results

(Event 11  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 1:41.36State College-MA

1) Horgas, Anne 10 2) Watschke, Madison L 12

3) Gratz, Emerson 11 4) Reite, Isla 9

25.78 24.88 25.48 25.22

A5 1:41.80PHS-MA

1) McPeek, Kelsey M JR 2) Kish, Baylee FR

3) Hahn, Milla G JR 4) LaBaugh, Sydney N SO

31.67 20.25 25.76 24.12

A6 1:42.87NP Swimming

1) Heebner, Anna 12 2) Forte, Kailey 11

3) Kim, Ruth 10 4) Faikish, Maddie 12

26.41 26.30 25.23 24.93

A7 1:43.70H2ornets-MA

1) Karboski, Veronica M 12 2) Silva, Keilani 09

3) Cheplick, Natalie 12 4) Reddy, Druthi A 11

26.18 24.88 26.25 26.39

A8 1:45.60Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Paterno, Sally S SO 2) Fickett, Emma R SR

3) Colman, Emily K FR 4) Virabyan, Angelika J SO

26.43 26.28 26.79 26.10

B--- x1:43.97Wilson-03

1) Bausher, Kendall A SO 2) Metzgar, Winter FR

3) Bausher, Lauren E SO 4) Ament, Marley K SO

26.12 26.11 26.41 25.33

B--- x1:46.16North Allegheny-AM

1) Dudro, Kate 9 2) Tengowski, Julia 10

3) Li, Angelina 10 4) Quinet, Lorelai 10

27.03 25.80 26.51 26.82

B--- x1:47.77NP Swimming

1) Yum, Leah 09 2) Mancini, Jordan 11

3) Cain, Mary Kate 11 4) Welsh, Zoe 12

26.21 26.96 27.77 26.83

B--- x1:48.74State College-MA

1) Lago, Ellie 9 2) Kifer, Helen 10

3) Fuller, Claire 9 4) Shelly, Natalie 10

27.67 27.43 26.80 26.84

C--- x1:49.05North Allegheny-AM

1) Reinhart, Brianna L 12 2) Wenzel, Macey 9

3) Zilinski, Eva 9 4) Laughlin, Leah K 11

28.58 26.78 27.04 26.65

B--- x1:49.30Cumberland Val-MA

1) Broadbent, Laney M SR 2) Bourassa, Ryleigh J SO

3) Yeh, Leah J JR 4) Boughanmi, Taz JR

26.45 28.15 28.06 26.64

B--- x1:49.45H2ornets-MA

1) Mazzetti, Liz 10 2) Antunes, Gabriella M 11

3) Shucavage, Ella 09 4) Coffey, Reagan 09

26.53 26.89 28.58 27.45

C--- x1:49.73State College-MA

1) Trego, Natalie 9 2) Locke, Anya C 12

3) Ohlson, Kierstin J 11 4) Hunter, Lydia 9

27.96 26.93 27.62 27.22

B--- x1:49.74PHS-MA

1) Rafeld, Ella J JR 2) Zaffiro, Julianne E SR

3) Schultz, Kenzi FR 4) Jenkins, Mia FR

27.37 26.15 27.56 28.66

C--- x1:52.10Wilson-03

1) Rest, Abby JR 2) Houck, Chloe JR

3) Hardick, Cora JR 4) Hettinger, Isabella JR

27.87 28.08 29.27 26.88

C--- x1:52.62NP Swimming

1) Clancy, Evangeline 09 2) Panachyda, Kat 10

3) DiLenge, Kathryn 12 4) Pironti, Emily

27.03 27.88 28.00 29.71

D--- x1:54.83North Allegheny-AM

1) George, Maddie O 11 2) Jani, Grace 10

3) Swartz, Ashley 9 4) Yeakel, Kieran 10

28.35 28.88 57.60

C--- x1:57.21PHS-MA

1) Coombe, Taylor B JR 2) Herrera, Julianna

3) Laudenslager, Jaden FR 4) McKenzie, Kaley D JR

28.59 30.43 30.14 28.05

B--- x2:02.97Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Sheldon, Jane A JR 2) Wilhelm, Leah Rose R SR

3) Holt, Nora G FR 4) Drabick, Lexi C FR

28.35 32.02 30.06 32.54

C--- x2:09.25Cumberland Val-MA

1) Socks, Ainsley L FR 2) Butterfield, Nichole E FR

3) McMillin, Bryn L SO 4) Parsons, Josie H FR

32.82 32.49 31.04 32.90

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.23Cumberland Val-MA

1) Boland, Wyatt SO 2) Groh, Bode I SR

3) Socks II, David Michael M SR 4) Hearn, Mitch A JR

21.22 21.51 21.77 21.73

A2 1:26.24North Allegheny-AM

1) Lesinski, Danny J 11 2) Regule, Grant J 12

3) Miller, Gus R 12 4) Totin, Zachary M 11

21.90 21.36 21.28 21.70

A3 1:26.32Wilson-03

1) Boyer, Kai W JR 2) Eberly, Ezekiel SR

3) Williams, Jackson SR 4) Eisenhofer, Keagan JR

21.52 21.20 22.27 21.33

A4 1:28.00NP Swimming

1) Vandermolen, Macek 12 2) Lao, Brendan 12

3) Shaw, Nevin 12 4) O'Donnell, Ryan 12

21.76 21.96 22.11 22.17

A5 1:29.13Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Oyerly, Gray B JR 2) Fastrich, Austin R JR

3) Tran, Gavin H JR 4) Tinsley, Luke A JR

22.94 22.48 22.36 21.35

A6 1:29.53PHS-MA

1) Piccini, Jacob W SO 2) Friday, Eric D SR

3) Faenza, Dominic W SO 4) Bell, Doug SR

22.48 22.74 21.98 22.33

A7 1:29.60H2ornets-MA

1) Herman, Roman 11 2) Lyons, Joe R 11

3) Lovett, Reid X 11 4) Peters, Nate 11

22.82 22.21 22.39 22.18

A8 1:35.21State College-MA

1) Flickinger, Luke 10 2) Flickinger, Garrett R 12

3) Pell-Gibson, Hudson 10 4) Zheng, Hadrian 9

23.41 24.03 23.46 24.31



Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 1/5/2025  Page 8

New Year's Meet Challenge 2025 - 1/4/2025

Results

(Event 12  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- x1:30.68North Allegheny-AM

1) Harbaugh, Alex 10 2) Klein, Nicholas S 12

3) Seiford, Dylan P 11 4) Shantz, Mason R 11

23.17 22.77 22.29 22.45

B--- x1:32.33PHS-MA

1) Coleman, Ethan J SO 2) Toth, Michael J SR

3) Conway, Quinn D SO 4) Teran, Pedro F SR

23.57 22.79 23.13 22.84

C--- x1:33.00North Allegheny-AM

1) Hilbert, Nate A 9 2) Morgan, Tabari 9

3) Ross, Jackson 10 4) Xing, Talon Z 11

23.84 23.04 23.66 22.46

B--- x1:34.59NP Swimming

1) Panachyda, Elias 12 2) Dian, David 11

3) Faikish, Brendan 09 4) Shui, Alex 09

23.95 23.00 24.31 23.33

B--- x1:34.97H2ornets-MA

1) Smith, Carter 10 2) Sirignano, Matthew 10

3) Kenny, Aaron J 11 4) Gamler, Parker A 11

23.89 23.23 24.17 23.68

D--- x1:37.23H2ornets-MA

1) Duerholz, Jack 10 2) Walker, Evan 10

3) Smith, Brennan 10 4) Reichart, Will J 11

25.27 24.51 24.06 23.39

B--- x1:37.98Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Brace, Colton SO 2) Chetlen, Noah R JR

3) Ardire, George C FR 4) Endlich, Lincoln FR

23.63 23.72 24.65 25.98

B--- x1:38.02Cumberland Val-MA

1) Talasila, Sathvik FR 2) Lee, Junhee SO

3) Koslowski, Drew J JR 4) Schweikert, Alex SR

24.88 23.86 25.35 23.93

C--- x1:38.64H2ornets-MA

1) Hartman, Ridley W 11 2) Hazlett, Brady M 11

3) Wunderler, Reese M 12 4) Schaefer, Liam 10

25.52 24.15 23.81 25.16

B--- x1:38.84Wilson-03

1) Rest, Justin P SR 2) Houck, Robert P FR

3) Foight, Jake SR 4) Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary L SO

24.25 24.54 24.98 25.07

C--- x1:40.50Wilson-03

1) Metzgar, Darren SR 2) Boland, Luke SR

3) Strieb, Tyler SO 4) Schlegel, Grant D SR

25.60 27.22 24.41 23.27

C--- x1:40.94Cumberland Val-MA

1) Turk-Geller, Jonah FR 2) Sun, Alex SO

3) Brenize, Logan FR 4) Klemunes, Jack A SO

25.44 25.23 25.87 24.40

C--- x1:41.04NP Swimming

1) Jang, Nathan 10 2) Engel, Bryce 11

3) Lao, Aidan 09 4) Shafer, William 10

25.15 25.52 25.24 25.13

E--- x1:43.71H2ornets-MA

1) Opritsa, Samuel 09 2) LaRussa, Evan SO

3) Daly, Seamus 4) Fegley, Evan

27.10 25.49 25.09 26.03

B--- x1:44.35State College-MA

1) Goza, Grayson 9 2) Hillsley, Ryan 11

3) Huggins, Adam 9 4) Wagner, Evan 10

25.88 25.54 26.54 26.39

C--- x1:45.10PHS-MA

1) Solomon, Liam SO 2) Kanarr, Zane SR

3) Cowley, Roman SO 4) Sullivan, Wyatt FR

26.18 26.29 27.32 25.31

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA SO1 51.61LaBaugh, Sydney N

24.87 26.74

Wilson-03 SR2 52.77Dougherty, Emma D

25.49 27.28

Wilson-03 SR3 53.05Roberts, Madalee E

25.31 27.74

Wilson-03 JR4 53.52Quick, Evelyn J

25.66 27.86

H2ornets-MA 095 54.06Silva, Keilani

26.20 27.86

Wilson-03 SO6 55.07Bausher, Kendall A

26.58 28.49

NP Swimming 117 55.32Forte, Kailey

26.80 28.52

H2ornets-MA 108 55.38Krause, Mabry

26.36 29.02

Wilson-03 SO9 55.44Shiery, Addisyn R

26.72 28.72

Hershey Trojans-MA SO10 55.45Golden, Luna L

26.85 28.60

State College-MA 1011 55.53Horgas, Anne

26.60 28.93

Cumberland Val-MA SO12 55.54Dwyer, Petra

27.07 28.47

North Allegheny-AM 1113 55.88Dietz, Emma C

27.02 28.86

Cumberland Val-MA SR14 56.04Broadbent, Laney M

27.08 28.96

Cumberland Val-MA SR15 56.37Chang, Katie

26.80 29.57

NP Swimming 0916 56.49Pickett, Brigid

27.73 28.76

H2ornets-MA 1217 56.74Karboski, Veronica M

27.17 29.57

Wilson-03 JR18 57.09Long, Olivia

27.09 30.00

PHS-MA JR19 57.28Zhang, Grace

27.38 29.90

State College-MA 920 57.37Reite, Isla

27.79 29.58

PHS-MA FR21 57.47Hahn, Farrah J

27.35 30.12

Wilson-03 FR22 57.85Schlegel, Aubrey J

28.08 29.77

Hershey Trojans-MA SO*23 58.16Virabyan, Angelika J

28.04 30.12
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(Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA SO*23 58.16Davis, Kendall

28.15 30.01

North Allegheny-AM 1025 58.44Quinet, Lorelai

28.67 29.77

North Allegheny-AM 926 58.62Zilinski, Eva

28.19 30.43

H2ornets-MA 0927 58.77Lyons, Babs

27.94 30.83

PHS-MA SR28 58.89Platt, Mackenzie M

27.98 30.91

NP Swimming 1129 58.94Cain, Elizabeth

28.36 30.58

NP Swimming 0930 58.98Smithers, Jocelyn

28.54 30.44

H2ornets-MA 1031 59.17Mazzetti, Liz

27.86 31.31

H2ornets-MA 0932 59.48Reddy, Sriya

28.40 31.08

NP Swimming 1233 59.64Krebs, Kiera

28.86 30.78

State College-MA 934 59.93Trego, Natalie

28.91 31.02

State College-MA 1035 59.95Kifer, Helen

29.17 30.78

State College-MA 936 1:00.23Lago, Ellie

28.65 31.58

NP Swimming 1137 1:00.87Mancini, Jordan

29.00 31.87

Cumberland Val-MA JR38 1:00.96Boughanmi, Taz

28.93 32.03

North Allegheny-AM 1139 1:01.30George, Maddie O

29.30 32.00

Cumberland Val-MA SO40 1:02.37Bourassa, Ryleigh J

29.78 32.59

PHS-MA SO41 1:02.50Chung, Jordana

29.36 33.14

Wilson-03 FR42 1:02.58Schlegel, Lexi A

30.01 32.57

State College-MA 943 1:03.02Huggins, Natalie

31.03 31.99

Cumberland Val-MA JR44 1:03.26Yeh, Leah J

29.86 33.40

North Allegheny-AM 1045 1:03.32Jani, Grace

30.04 33.28

North Allegheny-AM 1246 1:04.15Mahon, Shea M

30.58 33.57

Cumberland Val-MA FR47 1:07.47Stalin, Isha

32.94 34.53

Hershey Trojans-MA SR48 1:14.65Barrera Ryan, Akyra G

34.48 40.17

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NP Swimming 121 47.06Vandermolen, Macek

22.67 24.39

NP Swimming 122 47.17DiMauro, Mason

23.01 24.16

Cumberland Val-MA SO3 47.49Boland, Wyatt

22.93 24.56

Hershey Trojans-MA JR4 47.76Tinsley, Luke A

22.87 24.89

State College-MA 115 48.49Garlicki, Leo

23.37 25.12

Cumberland Val-MA SR6 48.74Socks II, David Michael M

23.42 25.32

PHS-MA SO*7 48.77Faenza, Dominic W

23.85 24.92

H2ornets-MA 11*7 48.77Herman, Roman

23.65 25.12

PHS-MA JR9 49.48Price, Thomas S

23.83 25.65

North Allegheny-AM 1110 49.66Seiford, Dylan P

24.06 25.60

North Allegheny-AM 1111 49.89Totin, Zachary M

23.82 26.07

PHS-MA SR12 50.05Toth, Michael J

24.10 25.95

North Allegheny-AM 1213 50.21Klein, Nicholas S

24.17 26.04

H2ornets-MA 1114 50.29Lovett, Reid X

24.21 26.08

North Allegheny-AM 1115 50.37Hsu, Odin

24.31 26.06

NP Swimming 1016 50.49O'Donnell, Matthew

24.38 26.11

PHS-MA SO17 50.79Coleman, Ethan J

24.33 26.46

PHS-MA SR18 51.34Bell, Doug

23.95 27.39

Hershey Trojans-MA JR19 51.37Oyerly, Gray B

24.28 27.09

Cumberland Val-MA SO20 51.58Staykov, Dylan A

24.50 27.08

H2ornets-MA 1121 51.67Lyons, Joe R

24.11 27.56

Cumberland Val-MA SO22 51.81Lorei, Cameron L

24.34 27.47

North Allegheny-AM 1023 51.91Ross, Jackson

25.04 26.87

PHS-MA SO24 52.32Conway, Quinn D

24.78 27.54

Cumberland Val-MA SO25 52.44Lee, Junhee

25.41 27.03

H2ornets-MA 1226 52.59Wunderler, Reese M

25.18 27.41

Wilson-03 SR27 52.78Foight, Matt

24.37 28.41

North Allegheny-AM 928 52.84Hilbert, Nate A

25.20 27.64

Wilson-03 SR29 53.00Schlegel, Grant D

26.06 26.94

State College-MA 1030 53.35Pell-Gibson, Hudson

25.55 27.80
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Results

(Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hershey Trojans-MA JR31 53.59Chetlen, Noah R

25.10 28.49

State College-MA 932 53.92Zheng, Hadrian

25.94 27.98

Wilson-03 SR33 54.03Burnish, Skyler

25.81 28.22

NP Swimming 1034 54.25Hendricks, AJ

26.78 27.47

H2ornets-MA 1135 54.57Hazlett, Brady M

26.23 28.34

H2ornets-MA 1036 55.24Duerholz, Jack

26.40 28.84

NP Swimming 1037 56.01Walsh, James

26.16 29.85

NP Swimming38 56.17Shafer, Samuel

Cumberland Val-MA JR39 56.24Koslowski, Drew J

26.48 29.76

State College-MA 940 56.42Goza, Grayson

27.29 29.13

Wilson-03 SO41 56.85Baker, Nathan

26.94 29.91

State College-MA 1042 56.95Wagner, Evan

27.41 29.54

Cumberland Val-MA SO43 59.28Gruin, Alex

28.81 30.47

Wilson-03 SR44 59.48Boland, Luke

28.43 31.05

Cumberland Val-MA FR45 59.61Brenize, Logan

25.66 33.95

Wilson-03 JR46 1:05.96Gomm, Breckin

31.61 34.35

State College-MA 947 1:06.22Casey, Sebastian

30.81 35.41

 
Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

North Allegheny-AM 111 5:02.47Bacu, Claire P

27.68 29.45 30.61 30.95

31.10 30.71 31.71 30.93

30.75 28.58

Cumberland Val-MA JR2 5:03.27Boone, Mary E

27.12 30.15 30.72 30.93

31.00 30.91 31.12 31.00

30.76 29.56

State College-MA 113 5:10.52Gratz, Emerson

27.77 30.34 31.22 31.40

31.89 31.73 31.81 31.88

32.02 30.46

Wilson-03 SO4 5:14.29Woods, Sydney M

27.49 30.74 30.92 31.51

31.74 32.12 32.03 32.71

32.84 32.19

Wilson-03 SO5 5:18.32Bausher, Lauren E

27.80 30.76 31.51 32.37

32.59 32.75 32.94 32.82

32.73 32.05

Hershey Trojans-MA FR6 5:21.42Davis, Anna R

29.44 32.27 32.69 32.66

32.71 32.36 32.25 32.24

32.92 31.88

PHS-MA FR7 5:23.40Schultz, Kenzi

29.19 31.93 32.60 32.87

33.09 33.04 32.95 33.24

33.23 31.26

Cumberland Val-MA SO*8 5:25.30Erhard, Holden

30.37 32.34 33.01 33.45

32.73 33.32 33.34 32.90

32.90 30.94

State College-MA 10*8 5:25.30Lindsley, Emily

29.98 32.69 33.20 33.10

32.99 32.96 33.04 33.60

32.52 31.22

North Allegheny-AM 1110 5:25.88Sundgren, Shelby R

29.15 31.94 32.64 32.89

32.85 32.87 32.88 33.52

33.55 33.59

State College-MA 911 5:25.94Fuller, Claire

29.90 33.04 33.40 33.34

33.20 32.94 33.00 33.20

32.79 31.13

Wilson-03 SR12 5:31.56Houck, Nevaeh L

28.72 32.04 33.11 33.37

34.36 33.88 34.22 34.57

34.30 32.99

H2ornets-MA 1213 5:31.59Cheplick, Natalie

29.35 32.67 33.48 33.73

33.86 33.89 33.71 33.76

33.75 33.39

Wilson-03 FR14 5:34.07Metzgar, Winter

29.49 32.96 33.71 33.42

33.66 34.22 35.10 35.18

34.57 31.76

H2ornets-MA 1115 5:38.44Antunes, Gabriella M

29.62 32.39 34.18 34.17

34.53 35.18 34.71 35.10

34.84 33.72

PHS-MA JR16 5:38.85Rafeld, Ella J

30.77 33.33 34.03 34.53

34.74 34.84 34.39 34.62

34.60 33.00

NP Swimming 1117 5:39.66Cain, Mary Kate

30.54 33.00 34.07 34.26

34.68 35.05 35.05 34.99

34.28 33.74

NP Swimming 0918 5:40.04Yum, Leah

30.51 33.08 34.43 34.67

35.35 34.91 35.36 34.76

34.36 32.61

North Allegheny-AM 1019 5:40.28Yeakel, Kieran

30.80 34.10 34.91 34.62

34.83 34.65 34.52 34.24

34.43 33.18
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New Year's Meet Challenge 2025 - 1/4/2025

Results

(Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

State College-MA 1120 5:42.57Barshinger, Sydney

30.63 34.00 34.07 34.49

35.23 35.15 35.49 34.76

35.12 33.63

Wilson-03 JR21 5:42.84Hardick, Cora

30.58 33.38 34.26 34.74

34.68 35.20 34.84 35.41

35.02 34.73

NP Swimming 1222 5:43.14DiLenge, Kathryn

29.88 32.90 34.26 34.58

35.07 35.35 35.98 35.27

35.54 34.31

Cumberland Val-MA JR23 5:43.69Hancock, Caroline R

30.25 33.21 33.93 34.33

35.09 35.43 35.75 35.63

35.48 34.59

NP Swimming 1224 5:45.23Pironti, Ella

30.80 33.79 34.37 35.41

35.36 34.99 35.98 35.61

35.53 33.39

Wilson-03 JR25 5:50.05Houck, Chloe

30.67 33.96 34.88 35.51

35.93 35.67 35.77 36.04

36.12 35.50

PHS-MA JR26 5:51.04McKenzie, Kaley D

30.99 34.50 35.30 35.60

35.58 35.80 36.07 36.59

35.79 34.82

PHS-MA JR27 5:57.81Kareha, Savannah L

32.10 35.22 36.28 36.32

36.31 36.79 36.70 36.33

36.76 35.00

North Allegheny-AM 928 6:01.56Reinhart, Alyssa

32.50 36.11 36.60 36.78

37.11 37.12 36.75 36.68

36.62 35.29

H2ornets-MA 0929 6:03.27Coffey, Reagan

31.33 35.41 36.75 37.62

36.99 38.03 37.82 37.30

37.24 34.78

Hershey Trojans-MA FR30 6:22.25Holt, Nora G

33.37 37.60 38.88 39.46

39.44 39.89 39.22 39.04

38.48 36.87

Cumberland Val-MA FR31 6:22.59Butterfield, Nichole E

34.00 37.77 38.96 39.23

39.24 39.49 39.12 39.35

38.84 36.59

H2ornets-MA 1032 6:24.61Shriver, Kendall

31.56 37.31 38.88 38.84

39.51 40.27 40.21 40.40

40.00 37.63

 
Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

State College-MA 121 4:32.54Huggins, Sam L

24.24 26.59 27.15 27.27

27.63 27.83 28.27 28.09

28.20 27.27

H2ornets-MA 122 4:42.24King, Brady

25.21 27.79 28.54 28.68

28.95 28.71 28.88 28.79

28.74 27.95

Cumberland Val-MA JR3 4:49.40Hearn, Mitch A

26.29 29.07 29.51 29.26

29.98 29.53 29.63 29.03

28.97 28.13

State College-MA 94 4:53.28Koehle, Evan

26.11 28.75 29.45 29.95

30.49 29.84 29.72 30.23

29.82 28.92

Wilson-03 SR5 4:56.68Williams, Jackson

25.15 28.82 29.86 30.25

30.34 30.48 30.92 30.40

31.15 29.31

PHS-MA SO6 4:57.88Piccini, Jacob W

25.42 29.16 30.38 31.11

31.14 30.75 32.51 30.84

29.10 27.47

PHS-MA SR7 4:58.59Teran, Pedro F

26.19 28.95 29.88 30.70

30.81 31.13 31.65 31.47

29.79 28.02

H2ornets-MA 118 5:02.97Reichart, Will J

26.48 29.92 29.99 30.04

30.71 31.16 31.13 31.11

31.55 30.88

Wilson-03 FR9 5:03.92Dimariano, Greyson J

25.64 29.17 30.70 30.92

31.42 31.87 31.50 31.53

31.48 29.69

PHS-MA SO10 5:05.40Stahley, Luke

27.79 30.75 31.78

32.03 31.48

30.33 29.99 28.66

NP Swimming 1111 5:05.96Dian, David

26.70 29.47 30.66 31.57

31.54 31.20 32.02 31.70

31.22 29.88

Wilson-03 SR12 5:07.31Deck, Ian

26.02 31.17 31.76 32.05

32.42 32.48 32.16 32.70

27.97 28.58

North Allegheny-AM 913 5:07.37Thirkell, Max

28.13 30.43 31.13

31.00 31.81

31.15 31.27 29.61
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Results

(Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cumberland Val-MA FR14 5:10.60Turk-Geller, Jonah

27.66 31.06 31.64 31.78

32.06 32.33 31.67 32.02

30.01 30.37

NP Swimming 1015 5:10.94McGeehan, Neil

27.51 30.17 31.40 31.39

31.66 31.79 31.88 31.90

31.93 31.31

Wilson-03 SO16 5:12.42Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary L

27.07 30.40 31.48

32.23 32.39

31.90 31.65 31.40

NP Swimming 1117 5:13.40Engel, Bryce

27.11 30.62 31.75 32.39

32.01 31.72 32.89 31.62

31.69 31.60

Hershey Trojans-MA SO18 5:14.59Brace, Colton

27.11 31.06 31.55 32.58

32.17 32.21 32.27 32.37

31.87 31.40

H2ornets-MA 1119 5:15.78Kenny, Aaron J

27.44 30.26 31.70

32.06 32.45

32.59 32.51 31.91

North Allegheny-AM 1020 5:16.15Lindblad, Matthew

28.20 31.57 32.28

32.40 32.40

31.95 31.83 30.74

H2ornets-MA 1021 5:18.58Schaefer, Liam

27.59 31.01 32.60 32.68

32.49 33.04 32.83 32.48

32.08 31.78

Hershey Trojans-MA SO22 5:19.21Soltanov, Yaric A

26.86 30.92 32.49

32.79 32.83

33.02 32.90 32.02

PHS-MA SO23 5:19.43Solomon, Liam

28.45 30.87 1:03.78

33.44 1:05.54 1:04.46

NP Swimming 1024 5:23.03Shafer, William

28.27 31.33 31.74 32.81

33.04 33.09 33.83 33.67

34.25 31.00

H2ornets-MA 1125 5:23.25Hartman, Ridley W

27.91 31.33 32.44

33.37 33.33

32.68 34.10 32.58

State College-MA 1026 5:36.50Horning, William

30.67 33.45 33.50 34.32

33.92 34.55 34.65 35.15

34.30 31.99

H2ornets-MA27 5:41.05Daly, Seamus

29.06 33.58 34.61 34.71

34.85 35.23 36.12 34.75

35.01 33.13

State College-MA 928 5:45.54Huggins, Adam

29.48 34.72 34.22 35.16

35.15 34.99 36.48 36.01

36.30 33.03

Hershey Trojans-MA FR29 6:08.10Endlich, Lincoln

29.32 34.91 36.31 39.08

39.03 37.61 38.67 38.30

39.72 35.15

Cumberland Val-MA SR30 6:12.06Bhavsar, Param

31.39 34.66 36.16 38.01

38.25 38.29 39.26 38.89

39.79 37.36

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PHS-MA SO1 56.97LaBaugh, Sydney N

27.76 29.21

Wilson-03 SR2 57.36Vecchio, Olivia G

28.13 29.23

Cumberland Val-MA JR3 58.63Buckman, Addison Q

28.61 30.02

Hershey Trojans-MA SO4 58.87Kesterson, Avery B

28.72 30.15

Wilson-03 SR5 59.57Stambaugh, Lexi M

28.65 30.92

PHS-MA FR6 1:00.17Kish, Baylee

28.77 31.40

NP Swimming 107 1:00.43Kim, Ruth

29.24 31.19

State College-MA 108 1:00.54Siekman, Gabby

29.70 30.84

PHS-MA FR9 1:00.67Hahn, Farrah J

29.29 31.38

North Allegheny-AM 1010 1:01.42Li, Angelina

30.09 31.33

Hershey Trojans-MA SR11 1:01.91Fickett, Emma R

29.51 32.40

State College-MA 1012 1:01.93Barshinger, Sawyer

30.00 31.93

North Allegheny-AM 1113 1:03.07Hinkson, Dani N

30.77 32.30

North Allegheny-AM 914 1:03.25Wenzel, Macey

30.68 32.57

NP Swimming 0915 1:03.57McCloskey, Maddie

30.87 32.70

Hershey Trojans-MA SO16 1:03.59Paterno, Sally S

30.99 32.60

NP Swimming 1217 1:03.68Potts, Mikayla

30.73 32.95

Wilson-03 JR18 1:03.87Long, Olivia

30.53 33.34

State College-MA 1219 1:04.35Sung, Inhye

31.36 32.99

Wilson-03 SO20 1:04.64Ament, Marley K

29.96 34.68

PHS-MA SR21 1:05.34Zaffiro, Julianne E

31.87 33.47
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Results

(Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cumberland Val-MA SR22 1:06.89Lorei, Leila

32.63 34.26

State College-MA 1223 1:07.53McSweeney, Isabelle A

32.55 34.98

Cumberland Val-MA JR24 1:09.38Boughanmi, Taz

33.64 35.74

NP Swimming 1225 1:09.45McMenamin, Emily E

33.37 36.08

North Allegheny-AM 1226 1:09.94Reinhart, Brianna L

34.04 35.90

H2ornets-MA 1027 1:10.06Mazzetti, Liz

33.95 36.11

H2ornets-MA 1128 1:10.24Marsh, Bella C

Cumberland Val-MA SO29 1:10.30Bourassa, Ryleigh J

34.39 35.91

H2ornets-MA 0930 1:10.87Brion, Kate

35.04 35.83

H2ornets-MA 0931 1:14.61Shucavage, Ella

36.93 37.68

Hershey Trojans-MA SR32 1:16.16Wilhelm, Leah Rose R

36.71 39.45

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

North Allegheny-AM 111 51.64Lesinski, Danny J

24.79 26.85

Wilson-03 JR2 53.83Boyer, Kai W

25.67 28.16

H2ornets-MA 113 53.97King, Bryce

26.38 27.59

Cumberland Val-MA SO4 54.51Santos, Marco D

26.60 27.91

PHS-MA SR5 55.10Krizel, Gabe P

26.62 28.48

NP Swimming 126 55.82O'Donnell, Ryan

26.67 29.15

Hershey Trojans-MA JR7 55.88Tinsley, Caleb M

26.95 28.93

North Allegheny-AM 12*8 56.21Regule, Grant J

27.08 29.13

North Allegheny-AM 10*8 56.21Yatchenko, Brendan

27.17 29.04

PHS-MA SO10 56.87Conway, Quinn D

27.10 29.77

NP Swimming 1211 57.43Rawa, Benjamin

27.86 29.57

H2ornets-MA 1112 58.38Gamler, Parker A

28.23 30.15

NP Swimming 0913 58.80Shui, Alex

29.38 29.42

Hershey Trojans-MA SO14 59.20Kim, David E

28.98 30.22

State College-MA 1015 59.40Flickinger, Luke

29.34 30.06

H2ornets-MA 1016 1:00.04Smith, Brennan

28.83 31.21

North Allegheny-AM 1117 1:00.25Thyen, Dillon

29.83 30.42

Cumberland Val-MA SO18 1:00.73Klemunes, Jack A

29.24 31.49

Wilson-03 FR19 1:00.81Houck, Robert P

29.38 31.43

Wilson-03 SO20 1:00.92Nigrini, Austin

Wilson-03 SR21 1:01.00Burnish, Skyler

30.07 30.93

Hershey Trojans-MA FR22 1:01.03Ardire, George C

29.45 31.58

Cumberland Val-MA JR23 1:01.36Pesavento, Will A

29.65 31.71

State College-MA 1024 1:01.49Sulman, Erik

30.64 30.85

State College-MA 925 1:01.93Goza, Grayson

30.42 31.51

NP Swimming 0926 1:02.38Lao, Aidan

30.41 31.97

Cumberland Val-MA FR27 1:02.39Talasila, Sathvik

30.82 31.57

Cumberland Val-MA SR28 1:03.41Derr, Greyden T

30.61 32.80

PHS-MA FR29 1:05.29Chu, James

32.85 32.44

PHS-MA SR30 1:09.04Kanarr, Zane

33.51 35.53

H2ornets-MA31 1:09.32Fegley, Evan

33.50 35.82

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson-03 SR1 1:03.04Dougherty, Emma D

29.79 33.25

State College-MA 122 1:04.25Watschke, Madison L

30.85 33.40

PHS-MA JR3 1:05.02McPeek, Kelsey M

30.78 34.24

Cumberland Val-MA SR4 1:08.73Chang, Katie

32.07 36.66

Wilson-03 FR5 1:09.00Kearney, Wynnleigh B

31.74 37.26

North Allegheny-AM 116 1:09.26Tieppo, Tori E

32.80 36.46

PHS-MA JR7 1:09.98Hahn, Milla G

32.88 37.10

Wilson-03 SO8 1:10.69Kulp, Ellie

33.11 37.58

NP Swimming 129 1:10.70Heebner, Anna

34.25 36.45

NP Swimming 1210 1:10.71Welsh, Zoe

32.65 38.06

NP Swimming 1211 1:11.22O'Donnell, Meghan

33.90 37.32

H2ornets-MA 1112 1:12.17Reddy, Druthi A

33.36 38.81

State College-MA 1013 1:12.56Shelly, Natalie

35.05 37.51
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(Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

State College-MA 1214 1:14.02Kifer, Hannah J

35.38 38.64

NP Swimming 0915 1:14.13Clancy, Evangeline

34.91 39.22

Wilson-03 JR16 1:14.30Hettinger, Isabella

35.42 38.88

PHS-MA JR17 1:14.36Coombe, Taylor B

34.74 39.62

Hershey Trojans-MA FR18 1:14.79Colman, Emily K

35.68 39.11

State College-MA 1019 1:14.82Snavely, Reagan

35.89 38.93

H2ornets-MA 0920 1:14.88Lyons, Babs

36.17 38.71

State College-MA 921 1:15.34Hunter, Lydia

35.54 39.80

Wilson-03 FR22 1:15.99Schlegel, Lexi A

35.91 40.08

Cumberland Val-MA FR23 1:16.07Laws, Nadine

36.01 40.06

North Allegheny-AM 924 1:18.94Masztak, Evey A

37.49 41.45

Cumberland Val-MA JR25 1:19.80Hoover, Elena M

38.35 41.45

State College-MA 1126 1:20.40Ohlson, Kierstin J

37.40 43.00

North Allegheny-AM 927 1:20.56Swartz, Ashley

38.79 41.77

PHS-MA FR28 1:26.61Laudenslager, Jaden

41.22 45.39

Hershey Trojans-MA FR29 1:28.90Drabick, Lexi C

41.51 47.39

Cumberland Val-MA JR30 1:35.18Hudson, Lauren G

45.82 49.36

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson-03 JR1 57.38Eisenhofer, Keagan

26.48 30.90

Cumberland Val-MA SR2 57.47Groh, Bode I

27.02 30.45

Hershey Trojans-MA JR3 58.82Tran, Gavin H

28.05 30.77

NP Swimming 124 59.30Panachyda, Elias

28.27 31.03

NP Swimming 125 59.65Shaw, Nevin

28.28 31.37

Hershey Trojans-MA SO6 1:00.71Smith, Cullen M

28.87 31.84

Hershey Trojans-MA JR7 1:01.24Fastrich, Austin R

28.87 32.37

State College-MA 128 1:02.23Flickinger, Garrett R

29.26 32.97

H2ornets-MA 129 1:02.97Vlaeminck, Julian P

30.03 32.94

H2ornets-MA 1010 1:03.70Mosel, Carson

29.86 33.84

State College-MA 1111 1:03.98Hillsley, Ryan

29.95 34.03

Cumberland Val-MA SO12 1:04.34Lorei, Cameron L

30.23 34.11

North Allegheny-AM 1013 1:04.38Harbaugh, Alex

30.48 33.90

PHS-MA JR14 1:04.99Price, Thomas S

30.52 34.47

North Allegheny-AM 915 1:05.17Morgan, Tabari

30.37 34.80

H2ornets-MA 1016 1:05.21Lovett, Graham

30.84 34.37

North Allegheny-AM 1117 1:05.42Xing, Talon Z

31.38 34.04

PHS-MA SR18 1:05.64Chung, Colton S

31.14 34.50

Wilson-03 SR19 1:05.96Rest, Justin P

31.19 34.77

Wilson-03 SR20 1:06.36Foight, Jake

31.09 35.27

Cumberland Val-MA SR21 1:06.60Satheesh, Jaden

32.16 34.44

PHS-MA SO22 1:07.00Willard, Brady

31.87 35.13

PHS-MA SO23 1:07.05Stout, Brandon

32.08 34.97

H2ornets-MA SO24 1:07.11LaRussa, Evan

31.96 35.15

North Allegheny-AM 1025 1:07.96Lindblad, Matthew

32.73 35.23

Cumberland Val-MA JR26 1:08.15Turk-Geller, Brady

31.98 36.17

NP Swimming 1027 1:08.96Jang, Nathan

32.24 36.72

NP Swimming 0928 1:09.78Faikish, Brendan

31.94 37.84

Wilson-03 SR29 1:10.32Metzgar, Darren

33.13 37.19

PHS-MA30 1:11.16Wilson, Callen

35.19 35.97

Cumberland Val-MA SR31 1:20.81Bhavsar, Param

38.28 42.53

Hershey Trojans-MA FR32 1:21.57Cass, Mason D

38.99 42.58

 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:35.99Wilson-03

1) Roberts, Madalee E SR 2) Stambaugh, Lexi M SR

3) Woods, Sydney M SO 4) Quick, Evelyn J JR

25.41 53.49 25.96 54.91

25.65 53.79 25.34 53.80
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Results

(Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 3:38.91Cumberland Val-MA

1) Boone, Mary E JR 2) Broadbent, Laney M SR

3) Hancock, Caroline R JR 4) Buckman, Addison Q JR

25.37 53.54 26.47 55.83

26.38 55.54 25.80 54.00

A3 3:40.32State College-MA

1) Gratz, Emerson 11 2) Barshinger, Sawyer 10

3) Watschke, Madison L 12 4) Siekman, Gabby 10

26.75 55.56 26.44 55.67

26.25 54.70 26.14 54.39

A4 3:43.14H2ornets-MA

1) Silva, Keilani 09 2) Harmon, Sophia D 11

3) Krause, Mabry 10 4) Cheplick, Natalie 12

26.35 54.46 26.28 55.76

26.11 55.08 27.23 57.84

A5 3:43.16NP Swimming

1) Potts, Mikayla 12 2) Forte, Kailey 11

3) Faikish, Maddie 12 4) Pickett, Brigid 09

27.38 56.64 26.59 55.79

25.85 55.04 26.41 55.69

A6 3:44.28Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Paterno, Sally S SO 2) Kesterson, Avery B SO

3) Golden, Luna L SO 4) Davis, Anna R FR

27.14 56.99 27.09 57.34

26.06 54.57 26.35 55.38

A7 3:46.32North Allegheny-AM

1) Bacu, Claire P 11 2) Ogden, Eva 11

3) Hinkson, Dani N 11 4) Woycheck, Madden 11

26.99 56.10 26.77 57.11

27.74 57.52 26.34 55.59

A8 3:54.21PHS-MA

1) Zhang, Grace JR 2) Hahn, Farrah J FR

3) Platt, Mackenzie M SR 4) Rafeld, Ella J JR

27.99 58.37 27.26 58.21

27.43 58.22 27.79 59.41

B--- x3:43.48Wilson-03

1) Strieb, Sydney G SR 2) Shiery, Addisyn R SO

3) Bausher, Lauren E SO 4) Bausher, Kendall A SO

26.83 55.88 26.01 56.09

27.12 57.06 25.86 54.45

B--- x3:46.80North Allegheny-AM

1) Dietz, Emma C 11 2) Weaver, Julianne R 12

3) Tengowski, Julia 10 4) Masztak, Evey A 9

27.00 56.18 27.34 57.47

27.35 56.50 26.88 56.65

B--- x3:54.25State College-MA

1) Watschke, Katelyn M 12 2) Sung, Inhye 12

3) Fuller, Claire 9 4) Lindsley, Emily 10

27.82 58.10 28.13 58.88

27.88 59.02 27.57 58.25

B--- x3:54.98NP Swimming

1) Yum, Leah 09 2) McCloskey, Maddie 09

3) Cain, Elizabeth 11 4) McMenamin, Emily E 12

27.96 57.77 17.25 57.39

28.09 59.81 28.68 1:00.01

B--- x3:55.11Cumberland Val-MA

1) Cramer, Aubrey G JR 2) Laws, Nadine FR

3) Lorei, Leila SR 4) Erhard, Holden SO

28.02 57.97 28.55 1:00.29

28.51 1:00.16 27.56 56.69

B--- x4:01.43H2ornets-MA

1) Antunes, Gabriella M 11 2) Lyons, Babs 09

3) Marsh, Bella C 11 4) Reddy, Sriya 09

28.61 59.37 28.11 59.49

29.05 1:01.18 27.80 1:01.39

C--- x4:02.74Wilson-03

1) Vecchio, Georgia JR 2) Rest, Abby JR

3) Houck, Chloe JR 4) Himmelberger, Annalyse FR

27.56 58.40 28.97 1:01.34

29.55 1:02.45 28.44 1:00.55

B--- x4:03.07PHS-MA

1) Zaffiro, Julianne E SR 2) Schultz, Kenzi FR

3) Chung, Jordana SO 4) McKenzie, Kaley D JR

28.80 1:00.14 27.91 58.27

28.84 1:02.46 29.41 1:02.20

C--- x4:06.53North Allegheny-AM

1) Reubi, Natalie 10 2) Mahon, Shea M 12

3) Reinhart, Brianna L 12 4) George, Maddie O 11

27.95 58.15 29.75 1:04.69

29.35 1:02.09 28.91 1:01.60

D--- x4:09.36NP Swimming

1) DiLenge, Naomi 09 2) Mancini, Jordan 11

3) Krebs, Kiera 12 4) Pironti, Emily

28.53 1:00.56 28.80 1:01.98

28.66 59.74 31.08 1:07.08

C--- x4:10.93State College-MA

1) Huggins, Natalie 9 2) Donaghy, Cassidy 9

3) Ohlson, Kierstin J 11 4) McSweeney, Isabelle A 12

29.94 1:02.75 30.04 1:03.33

30.12 1:03.98 29.26 1:00.87

C--- x4:12.52PHS-MA

1) Fleischaker, Mazie FR 2) Khais, Anna SO

3) Kareha, Savannah L JR 4) Herrera, Julianna

28.45 59.83 29.55 1:03.29

31.15 1:05.10 30.15 1:04.30

C--- x4:17.54H2ornets-MA

1) Coffey, Reagan 09 2) Brion, Kate 09

3) Shriver, Kendall 10 4) Roberts, Madelyn 09

30.08 1:03.55 30.36 1:05.15

30.15 1:04.91 29.94 1:03.93

C--- x4:29.25Cumberland Val-MA

1) Butterfield, Nichole E FR 2) Hoover, Elena M JR

3) Yeh, Leah J JR 4) Stalin, Isha FR

33.27 1:18.24 24.10 59.03

29.84 1:03.86 32.75 1:08.12

B--- x4:31.81Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Sheldon, Jane A JR 2) Barrera Ryan, Akyra G SR

3) Holt, Nora G FR 4) Wilhelm, Leah Rose R SR

29.45 1:00.33 33.35 1:14.81

31.13 1:05.02 34.05 1:11.65
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New Year's Meet Challenge 2025 - 1/4/2025

Results

(Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C--- DQNP Swimming

1) DiLenge, Kathryn 12 2) Panachyda, Kat 10

3) Cain, Mary Kate 11 4) Pironti, Ella 12

29.35 1:00.94 28.57 1:00.25

28.86 1:01.20 15.93 1:00.84

 
Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:11.04NP Swimming

1) Lao, Brendan 12 2) Vandermolen, Macek 12

3) Shaw, Nevin 12 4) DiMauro, Mason 12

23.28 48.29 22.08 46.70

23.71 49.09 22.19 46.96

A2 3:11.30North Allegheny-AM

1) Miller, Gus R 12 2) Regule, Grant J 12

3) Lesinski, Danny J 11 4) Totin, Zachary M 11

23.12 48.90 22.24 46.85

22.27 47.32 22.96 48.23

A3 3:13.47Wilson-03

1) Boyer, Kai W JR 2) Williams, Jackson SR

3) Eberly, Ezekiel SR 4) Eisenhofer, Keagan JR

23.00 48.10 22.94 49.17

22.42 47.58 22.68 48.62

A4 3:14.62State College-MA

1) Garlicki, Leo 11 2) Flickinger, Luke 10

3) Koehle, Evan 9 4) Huggins, Sam L 12

23.57 48.92 23.74 50.09

23.85 50.38 21.85 45.23

A5 3:17.01H2ornets-MA

1) Lovett, Reid X 11 2) King, Brady 12

3) Herman, Roman 11 4) Vlaeminck, Julian P 12

23.91 50.13 22.67 47.68

23.25 48.61 24.18 50.59

A6 3:17.81Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Oyerly, Gray B JR 2) Fastrich, Austin R JR

3) Tran, Gavin H JR 4) Tinsley, Luke A JR

23.92 50.61 23.66 50.51

23.49 49.61 22.05 47.08

A7 3:18.53PHS-MA

1) Piccini, Jacob W SO 2) Faenza, Dominic W SO

3) Teran, Pedro F SR 4) Price, Thomas S JR

23.41 49.92 23.78 49.15

23.77 50.00 23.45 49.46

A8 3:21.86Cumberland Val-MA

1) Socks II, David Michael M SR 2) Santos, Marco D SO

3) Pesavento, Will A JR 4) Hearn, Mitch A JR

23.94 50.13 24.33 50.79

24.72 52.12 23.20 48.82

B--- x3:24.46North Allegheny-AM

1) Harbaugh, Alex 10 2) Shantz, Mason R 11

3) Klein, Nicholas S 12 4) Yatchenko, Brendan 10

24.77 51.87 23.74 50.40

24.53 51.42 24.23 50.77

B--- x3:26.86H2ornets-MA

1) Sirignano, Matthew 10 2) Smith, Carter 10

3) Lovett, Graham 10 4) Mosel, Carson 10

24.89 52.25 24.73 52.10

23.79 50.41 24.39 52.10

B--- x3:28.24NP Swimming

1) Dian, David 11 2) O'Donnell, Matthew 10

3) Wauls, Adam 12 4) McGeehan, Neil 10

24.59 51.92 23.22 49.14

25.80 53.75 25.08 53.43

B--- x3:28.45Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Kim, David E SO 2) Soltanov, Yaric A SO

3) Smith, Cullen M SO 4) Tinsley, Caleb M JR

24.96 52.42 24.66 51.89

25.18 52.57 24.35 51.57

B--- x3:29.26Wilson-03

1) Deck, Ian SR 2) Dimariano, Greyson J FR

3) DiMariano, Chase D SO 4) Foight, Matt SR

25.05 52.80 24.61 51.65

24.62 52.17 24.26 52.64

B--- x3:30.14Cumberland Val-MA

1) Lorei, Cameron L SO 2) Derr, Greyden T SR

3) Lee, Junhee SO 4) Staykov, Dylan A SO

25.40 53.22 24.44 52.64

25.18 53.25 23.94 51.03

B--- x3:33.88PHS-MA

1) Toth, Michael J SR 2) Chu, James FR

3) Chung, Colton S SR 4) Sullivan, Wyatt FR

23.82 49.74 26.76 55.38

24.64 52.63 26.30 56.13

C--- x3:35.22H2ornets-MA

1) Wunderler, Reese M 12 2) Kenny, Aaron J 11

3) Reichart, Will J 11 4) King, Bryce 11

25.97 55.55 25.69 53.60

25.26 54.21 24.66 51.86

C--- x3:35.77Wilson-03

1) Schlegel, Grant D SR 2) Houck, Robert P FR

3) Arthur, Zack M SO 4) Burnish, Skyler SR

25.55 52.71 25.25 53.86

25.97 54.68 25.87 54.52

C--- x3:35.98North Allegheny-AM

1) Chu, Emmanuel J 11 2) Ross, Jackson 10

3) Thyen, Dillon 11 4) Lindblad, Matthew 10

25.19 52.55 24.06 50.66

27.55 57.46 26.37 55.31

C--- x3:41.37NP Swimming

1) Lao, Aidan 09 2) Shafer, William 10

3) Shafer, Samuel 4) Richmond, Jacob 10

25.99 53.68 27.23 56.44

27.76 57.04 25.34 54.21

D--- x3:41.42Wilson-03

1) Strieb, Tyler SO 2) Nigrini, Austin SO

3) Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary L SO 4) Hartman, Christian SO

26.08 55.76 25.58 55.05

26.35 55.65 25.74 54.96
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(Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C--- x3:41.95PHS-MA

1) Solomon, Liam SO 2) Willard, Brady SO

3) Stahley, Luke SO 4) Krizel, Gabe P SR

27.70 58.18 27.05 55.67

25.82 54.82 25.14 53.28

C--- x3:43.47Cumberland Val-MA

1) Talasila, Sathvik FR 2) Koslowski, Drew J JR

3) Brenize, Logan FR 4) Turk-Geller, Jonah FR

26.84 55.94 27.66 57.49

25.21 55.14 26.03 54.90

B--- x3:44.29State College-MA

1) Pell-Gibson, Hudson 10 2) Zheng, Hadrian 9

3) Sulman, Erik 10 4) Huggins, Adam 9

25.30 54.63 24.41 52.81

26.66 56.36 28.32 1:00.49

E--- DQWilson-03

1) Baker, Nathan SO 2) Metzgar, Darren SR

3) Boland, Luke SR 4) Gomm, Breckin JR

27.29 56.74 27.28 56.50

28.20 1:00.27 30.39 1:04.54

 
Event 23  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

PHS-MA JR1 357.65Cook, Johanna

PHS-MA SO2 357.45Schultz, Sam

Cumberland Val-MA JR3 326.55Boone, Mattie G

Wilson-03 JR4 308.50Slabik, Madeline

Wilson-03 FR5 298.60Deck, Madeline R

H2ornets-MA 116 283.70Bagley, Elle

PHS-MA SO7 276.15Dietrich, Addison

State College-MA 108 269.10Gramling, Varrah

Hershey Trojans-MA FR9 263.95Harryman, Fiona

State College-MA 1110 262.30Kramer, Caitlyn

H2ornets-MA 0911 261.45Roberts, Madelyn

Wilson-03 SO12 255.40Kulp, Ellie

 
Event 24  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

NP Swimming 111 451.35Dian, David

PHS-MA SR2 394.70Kunz, Bradley

Hershey Trojans-MA SR3 352.95Hammell, Bryce

Hershey Trojans-MA SR4 350.15MacPhee, Ryan

PHS-MA SR5 331.10Epstein, Harry

State College-MA 126 319.50Hill, Chris N

H2ornets-MA 117 318.15Cornish, Doug

Wilson-03 SO8 311.55Kofke, Rowan

PHS-MA JR9 310.70Levin, Ari

Hershey Trojans-MA FR10 281.80Sivarajah, Sebastian

Wilson-03 SO11 262.95Texter, Alex


